
+-------------------------------------------------------------- COMPOSICION QUIMICA ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA      ESPECIFICACION                 C        MN       P        S        SI       CU       CR       NI       MO       ALT      V        NB/CB    TI

152705      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.158    0.490    0.015    0.007    0.117    0.020    0.030    0.040    0.008    0.030    0.003    0.001    0.002

152706      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.168    0.490    0.019    0.014    0.122    0.060    0.020    0.040    0.006    0.037    0.003    0.001    0.003

152707      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.152    0.480    0.012    0.019    0.105    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.006    0.039    0.002    0.001    0.002

152708      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.150    0.480    0.017    0.019    0.103    0.070    0.040    0.040    0.007    0.045    0.002    0.001    0.002

152732      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.172    0.490    0.011    0.009    0.092    0.040    0.020    0.030    0.005    0.027    0.003    0.001    0.002

152748      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.150    0.500    0.011    0.015    0.084    0.020    0.020    0.030    0.005    0.038    0.003    0.001    0.002

451150      ASTM A 283 C 0000              0.171    0.540    0.015    0.018    0.150    0.030    0.020    0.030    0.005    0.040    0.003    0.001    0.002

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRUEBAS AL PRODUCTO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   L.ELASTICO      R.TENSION       %ELON.          T.ELONG.

152705          3020            13443631        2.0000          41.714(KSI)     58.960(KSI)     30(%)           8

152705          3120            13443661        2.0000          41.622(KSI)     58.598(KSI)     31(%)           8

152705          4030            13442701        1.2500          36.119(KSI)     61.403(KSI)     27(%)           8

152705          4090            13442681        1.2500          36.556(KSI)     62.125(KSI)     28(%)           8

152706          4110            13442761        1.2500          43.818(KSI)     63.293(KSI)     26(%)           8

152706          4120            13442721        1.2500          33.934(KSI)     60.419(KSI)     29(%)           8

152707          3010            13443651        2.0000          41.882(KSI)     59.234(KSI)     30(%)           8

152707          3020            13443581        2.0000          39.089(KSI)     61.128(KSI)     28(%)           8

152707          3040            13442591        1.0000          40.541(KSI)     59.093(KSI)     28(%)           8

152707          3060            13442521        1.0000          41.868(KSI)     60.674(KSI)     27(%)           8

152707          3110            13442471        1.0000          46.978(KSI)     67.066(KSI)     29(%)           8

152708          3010            13442451        1.0000          47.970(KSI)     66.968(KSI)     27(%)           8

152708          3020            13442441        1.0000          47.076(KSI)     66.993(KSI)     29(%)           8

152732          4140            13522111        1.0000          38.351(KSI)     62.458(KSI)     27(%)           8

152732          4170            13522151        1.0000          38.848(KSI)     63.364(KSI)     28(%)           8

152748          3050            13522171        1.2500          41.060(KSI)     60.323(KSI)     27(%)           8

152748          4130            13601832        1.0000          35.534(KSI)     57.141(KSI)     29(%)           8

451150          3110            13522181        1.2500          36.863(KSI)     62.879(KSI)     27(%)           8

+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   ANCHO(Plg.)     LARGO(Plg.)     NORMA                          PEDIDO          PARTIDA

152705          4030            13442701        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152705          4030            13442702        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152705          4040            13442691        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152705          4040            13442692        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152705          4080            13442671        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030
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+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ESPESOR(Plg.)   ANCHO(Plg.)     LARGO(Plg.)     NORMA                          PEDIDO          PARTIDA

152705          4080            13442672        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152705          4090            13442681        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152705          4090            13442682        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152706          4110            13442761        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152706          4110            13442762        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152707          3030            13442601        1.0000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000010

152707          3030            13442602        1.0000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000010

152707          3060            13442521        1.0000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000010

152707          3100            13442501        1.0000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000010

152707          3100            13442502        1.0000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000010

152707          4040            13442791        1.2500          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000030

152708          3010            13442451        1.0000          72.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000010

152732          3130            13522121        1.0000          96.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000020

152732          4140            13522111        1.0000          96.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000020

152732          4170            13522151        1.0000          96.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000020

152748          3050            13522171        1.2500          96.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000040

451150          3110            13522181        1.2500          96.0000         240.0000        A-6                            B1772           000040

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ENTREGA         PED.CLIENTE

152705          4030            13442701        1000667590      1000001174

152705          4030            13442702        1000667590      1000001174

152705          4040            13442691        1000667590      1000001174

152705          4040            13442692        1000667590      1000001174

152705          4080            13442671        1000667590      1000001174

152705          4080            13442672        1000667590      1000001174

152705          4090            13442681        1000667590      1000001174

152705          4090            13442682        1000667590      1000001174

152706          4110            13442761        1000667590      1000001174

152706          4110            13442762        1000667590      1000001174

152707          3030            13442601        1000667590      1000001174

152707          3030            13442602        1000667590      1000001174

152707          3060            13442521        1000667590      1000001174

152707          3100            13442501        1000667590      1000001174

152707          3100            13442502        1000667590      1000001174

152707          4040            13442791        1000667590      1000001174
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+-------------------------------------------------------------- PRODUCTO EMBARCADO ---------------------------------------------------------------+

COLADA          PCHON.          NO.PLACA        ENTREGA         PED.CLIENTE

152708          3010            13442451        1000667590      1000001174

152732          3130            13522121        1000667590      1000001174

152732          4140            13522111        1000667590      1000001174

152732          4170            13522151        1000667590      1000001174

152748          3050            13522171        1000667590      1000001174

451150          3110            13522181        1000667590      1000001174

   

   

   

   

   

+-------------------------------------------------------------- FIN DE DATOS ---------------------------------------------------------------+
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